
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
0L-04-2024

Com pensati on a m ou nt received from Insu ra nce Com pa n ies/Opposite Pa rties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in
INR

t6t212023
85212023
2t012023
s7412023
ts7012022
198312022

223812022
92312019
t6312019
20741202L

BIMALA SUTRADHAR Chola MS

MAMATA DAS Chola MS

KANGKAN DEKA Chola MS

RANJITA DAIMARY Liberty Gen Ins
SUVASH BAWRI Liberty Gen Ins
PARASHMONI Liberty Gen Ins
MITHU RANI DAS Liberty Gen Ins
UJJAL SARMA Liberty Gen Ins
SABITA DEVI Liberty Gen Ins
MOUSUMI BORAH BARUA Bajaj Allianz
BADRUL UE Allianz

1375000

8s0000
925000
900000
440000
325000

12,oo,ooo
2,50,000
1,40,000
12s0000
950000

wo,
thcrlrtldlr
ffiAGT No-Z

Krrnrup (il), O#aha#

NB: Su to realization in the account of the Tri


